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LEGEND:

DETAIL 02 - LONG SECTION L/H/S (CHAINAGE 22.811 - 31.434)

SCALE 1:10

DETAIL 01 - SECTION A-A (CHAINAGE 25.936)
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DETAIL 03 - LONG SECTION R/H/S (CHAINAGE 22.811 - 31.434)

SCALE 1:10

2622

2000

AREA TO BE PLANED OUT

AND RESURFACED WITH

45mm THICK 14 HRA

11255498

3324

AREA TO BE PLANED OUT

TO 45mm MAXIMUM AND

RESURFACED WITH 45mm

THICK 14 HRA

TIE INTO EXISTING

CARRIAGEWAY AT

CHAINAGE 31.434

TIE INTO EXISTING

CARRIAGEWAY AT

CHAINAGE 22.811

EXISTING TOP OF KERB

PROPOSED TOP OF KERB (HB2)

100mm UPSTAND FROM

EXISTING CARRIAGEWAY

DK

EXISTING BN

EXISTING

CARRIAGEWAY

EXISTING

CARRIAGEWAY

PROPOSED KERB CONTINUES

TO IMPROVED CROSSING

POINT

1
0
0

7
5

1
0
0

1
6

45mm THICK 14 HRA

WITH PRE COAT

MAX 30mm THICK AC10 DENSE

REGULATING BINDER COURSE

9
3

1
0
2

1
0
0

7
5

6
4

8

9

1
0
0

1
0

0

1
0

0

1
0

0

1
0
0

5
5

KEYOUT 45mm WEARING COURSE ON RAMP

AND APPLY HOT BITUMINOUS BINDER 40

PEN TO SEAL EDGES

2
6

7

2.5% CROSSFALL

BN - BULLNOSE KERB

BN2 - FULL HEIGHT BULLNOSE KERB

HB2 - HALF BATTERED KERB

DK - DROPPER KERB

FOR CONCRETE KERB, FOUNDATION AND 

CARRIAGEWAY TIE IN DETAILS SEE DRAWING 204

DETAIL 01.
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